
From 3/1/2025 To 4/30/2025 

ECU VIETNAM

SAILING SCHEDULE 

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING ETA (Dest.) Remark Transit TimeETDPOL POD

AMERICA CENTRAL

WANHAI LINES

WAN HAI 101 N305 3/31/2025  303/1/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 2/26/2025

UNI-POPULAR 0307-483N 4/9/2025 FEEDER ETA KHH 4-Mar  383/2/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 2/27/2025

LALIT BHUM 021N 4/6/2025  323/5/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 3/1/2025

SPIL NIRMALA 088A 4/7/2025 FEEDER ETA KHH 13-Mar  283/10/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 3/7/2025

SEASPAN OSAKA 022E 4/11/2025  303/12/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 3/8/2025

KMTC HAIPHONG 2502N 4/16/2025 FEEDER ETA SHA 21-Mar  323/15/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 3/13/2025

XIN WEN ZHOU 168E 4/17/2025  303/18/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 3/15/2025

WAN HAI 523 E037 4/26/2025  363/21/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 3/18/2025

KMTC INCHEON 2502N 4/23/2025 FEEDER ETA PUS 31-Mar  313/23/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 3/21/2025

MAKHA BHUM 107N 4/30/2025  353/26/2025HAIPHONG MANZANILLO (MX) 3/24/2025

KMTC LAEM CHABANG 2506N 4/30/2025 FEEDER ETA SHA 01-Apr  353/26/2025HO CHI MINH MANZANILLO (MX) 3/24/2025

PACIFIC OCEAN

OOCL

CAPE FAWLEY 143S 3/24/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 5-Mar  203/4/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 2/28/2025

BALTRUM 015S 3/24/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 11-Mar  153/9/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 3/6/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 144S 3/31/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 18-Mar  153/16/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 3/13/2025

BALTRUM 016S 4/7/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 25-Mar  153/23/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 3/20/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 145S 4/14/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 1-Apr  153/30/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 3/27/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 146S 4/28/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 15-Apr  154/13/2025HO CHI MINH MELBOURNE 4/10/2025

OOCL

CAPE FAWLEY 143S 3/27/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 5-Mar  233/4/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 2/28/2025

BALTRUM 015S 3/27/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 11-Mar  183/9/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 3/6/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 144S 4/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 18-Mar  183/16/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 3/13/2025

BALTRUM 016S 4/10/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 25-Mar  183/23/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 3/20/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 145S 4/17/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 1-Apr  183/30/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 3/27/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 146S 5/1/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 15-Apr  184/13/2025HO CHI MINH SYDNEY 4/10/2025

CANADA

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

SEASPAN FALCON 012E 4/15/2025  323/14/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 3/10/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE 001E 4/22/2025  333/20/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 3/17/2025

ONE MAGDALENA 015E 4/28/2025  323/27/2025HO CHI MINH MONTREAL, QU 3/24/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd
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SEASPAN FALCON 012E 4/11/2025  283/14/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 3/10/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE 001E 4/18/2025  293/20/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 3/17/2025

ONE MAGDALENA 015E 4/24/2025  283/27/2025HO CHI MINH TORONTO, ON 3/24/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

YM TRIUMPH 023E 4/1/2025  293/3/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 2/27/2025

YM TRIUMPH 023E 3/26/2025  233/3/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 2/27/2025

YM TRANQUILITY 015E 3/30/2025  203/10/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 3/7/2025

SEASPAN FALCON 012E 4/4/2025  213/14/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 3/10/2025

SEASPAN FALCON 012E 4/11/2025  233/19/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 3/15/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE 001E 4/11/2025  223/20/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 3/17/2025

HAIAN TIME 412E 4/16/2025  233/24/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 3/21/2025

ONE MAGDALENA 015E 4/17/2025  213/27/2025HO CHI MINH VANCOUVER, BC 3/24/2025

MOL EXPLORER 001E 4/23/2025  233/31/2025HAIPHONG VANCOUVER, BC 3/27/2025

EUROPE

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

ONE INTEGRITY 006W 4/17/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 7 MAR  443/4/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 2/28/2025

BALTRUM 015S 4/20/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 12 MAR  423/9/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 3/7/2025

YM WREATH 031W 4/30/2025 Feeder ETA SIN 18 Mar  463/15/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 3/12/2025

ONE TRUTH 026W 5/8/2025 Feeder ETA SIN 25 Mar  453/24/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 3/21/2025

ZEAL LUMOS 013W 5/8/2025 Feeder ETA SIN 1 Apr  403/29/2025HO CHI MINH ANTWERP 3/26/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

AN HAI 041S 4/26/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 13 Mar  473/10/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 3/7/2025

SINAR SUNDA 186S 5/3/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 20 Mar  473/17/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 3/14/2025

AN HAI 042S 5/17/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 27 Mar  543/24/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 3/21/2025

SINAR SUNDA 187S 5/24/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 3 APr  543/31/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 3/28/2025

AN HAI 044S 6/14/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 24 APR  544/21/2025HO CHI MINH FOS-SUR-MER 4/17/2025

OOCL

CAPE FAWLEY 143S 4/16/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 7 MAR  443/3/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 2/28/2025

BALTRUM 015S 4/23/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 12 Mar  453/9/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 3/7/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 144S 4/30/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 19 Mar  453/16/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 3/14/2025

BALTRUM 016S 5/7/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 26 Mar  453/23/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 3/21/2025

CAPE FAWLEY 145S 5/14/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 2 Apr  453/30/2025HO CHI MINH GENOA 3/28/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HMM OSLO 016W 4/10/2025  403/1/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 2/24/2025

HAIAN BETA 030S 4/2/2025 MV: ONE TRUTH 026W  313/2/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 2/25/2025

YM INITIATIVE 336S 4/20/2025  453/6/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 3/3/2025
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BALTRUM 015S 4/19/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 10 MAR  413/9/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 3/7/2025

HAIAN BETA 031S 4/23/2025  403/14/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 3/11/2025

YM WREATH 031W 4/23/2025  393/15/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 3/12/2025

HAIAN DELL 012S 5/7/2025 MV: ONE TRUST 028W  473/21/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 3/18/2025

ONE TRUTH 026W 4/29/2025  363/24/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 3/21/2025

HAIAN BETA 032S 5/7/2025  403/28/2025HAIPHONG HAMBURG 3/25/2025

ZEAL LUMOS 013W 5/7/2025  393/29/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 3/26/2025

ONE INNOVATION 007W 5/14/2025  374/7/2025HO CHI MINH HAMBURG 4/4/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HMM OSLO 016W 4/16/2025 DIRECT  463/1/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 2/24/2025

ONE INTEGRITY 006W 4/16/2025 DIRECT  403/7/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 3/4/2025

BALTRUM 015S 4/11/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 12 MAR  333/9/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 3/7/2025

YM WREATH 031W 4/28/2025 DIRECT  443/15/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 3/12/2025

ONE TRUTH 026W 5/5/2025 DIRECT  423/24/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 3/21/2025

ZEAL LUMOS 013W 5/12/2025 DIRECT  443/29/2025HO CHI MINH LE HAVRE 3/26/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HMM OSLO 016W 4/5/2025  353/1/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 2/24/2025

ONE INTEGRITY 006W 4/1/2025  253/7/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 2/28/2025

MSC MAKALU III HD509A 4/22/2025  443/9/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 3/6/2025

BALTRUM 015S 4/15/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 12 Mar  373/9/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 3/7/2025

HAIAN BETA 030S 4/18/2025  353/14/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 3/11/2025

YM WREATH 031W 4/18/2025  343/15/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 3/12/2025

HAIAN DELL 012S 5/2/2025 MV: ONE TRUST 028W  423/21/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 3/18/2025

ONE TRUTH 026W 4/25/2025 DIRECT  323/24/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 3/21/2025

HAIAN BETA 032S 5/2/2025  353/28/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 3/25/2025

ZEAL LUMOS 013W 5/2/2025 DIRECT  343/29/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 3/26/2025

MSC HANISHA III HD513A 5/15/2025  424/3/2025HAIPHONG ROTTERDAM 3/31/2025

ONE INNOVATION 007W 5/9/2025 DIRECT  324/7/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 4/4/2025

BALTRUM 018S 5/27/2025 FEEDER ETA 23 APR  374/20/2025HO CHI MINH ROTTERDAM 4/17/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN BETA 030S 4/9/2025  383/2/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 2/25/2025

YM INITIATIVE 336S 4/27/2025  523/6/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 3/3/2025

HAIAN BETA 031S 4/26/2025  433/14/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 3/11/2025

HAIAN DELL 012S 5/3/2025  433/21/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 3/18/2025

HAIAN BETA 032S 5/17/2025  503/28/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 3/25/2025

SINAR BAJO 067S 5/17/2025  404/7/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 4/4/2025

CMA CGM VISBY 5IU9AS1NC 5/25/2025  414/14/2025HAIPHONG SOUTHAMPTON 4/11/2025
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INTRA ASIA

SINOKOR

KMTC GWANGYANG V. 2502S 3/5/2025  23/3/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 2/28/2025

KMTC JAKARTA 2503S 3/11/2025  23/9/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 3/7/2025

MAKHA BHUM 106N 3/20/2025  73/13/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 3/10/2025

MAKHA BHUM 106N 3/20/2025  73/13/2025HAIPHONG BANGKOK 3/11/2025

SAWASDEE SPICA 2503S 3/19/2025  33/16/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 3/14/2025

SAWASDEE CAPELLA 2504S 3/25/2025  23/23/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 3/21/2025

KMTC JAKARTA 2504S 4/1/2025  33/29/2025HO CHI MINH BANGKOK 3/27/2025

HEUNG-A

HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2503N 3/8/2025  73/1/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 2/26/2025

SAWASDEE SPICA 2502N 3/10/2025  63/4/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 2/28/2025

PANCON HARMONY 2504N 3/10/2025  73/3/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/1/2025

STARSHIP PEGASUS V.2502E 3/12/2025  73/5/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/3/2025

STAR EXPLORER 2504N 3/11/2025  53/6/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/4/2025

STARSHIP TAURUS 2504N 3/16/2025  73/9/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/7/2025

SAWASDEE INCHEON 2502N 3/14/2025  53/9/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/7/2025

HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2504N 3/18/2025  53/13/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/11/2025

DONGJIN CONFIDENT V.0129N 3/19/2025  63/13/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/11/2025

KOBE TRADER 2503N 3/23/2025  73/16/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/14/2025

PEGASUS PROTO 2503N 3/25/2025  93/16/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/14/2025

SM JAKARTA V.2503E 3/26/2025  73/19/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/17/2025

STAR EXPLORER 2505N 3/27/2025  73/20/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/18/2025

STARSHIP TAURUS 2505N 3/30/2025  73/23/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/21/2025

SAWASDEE SPICA 2503N 3/29/2025  63/23/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/21/2025

HEUNG-A YOUNG 2504N 4/2/2025  73/26/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/24/2025

STARSHIP PEGASUS V.2503E 4/2/2025  73/26/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/24/2025

SAWASDEE INCHEON 2503N 4/4/2025  63/29/2025HO CHI MINH BUSAN 3/27/2025

KMTC LAEM CHABANG 2506N 4/6/2025  73/30/2025HAIPHONG BUSAN 3/28/2025

EVERGREEN

EVER WIN 0411-008N 3/7/2025  43/3/2025DANANG HONG KONG 2/28/2025

HAIAN TIME 409E 3/7/2025  33/4/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 2/28/2025

WAN HAI 291 N042 3/7/2025  33/4/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 2/28/2025

HARRIER 2508N 3/7/2025  23/5/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/3/2025

EVER ONWARD 0412-036N 3/14/2025  43/10/2025DANANG HONG KONG 3/7/2025

HAIAN TIME 410E 3/12/2025  23/10/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/7/2025

INCHEON VOYAGER 2501N 3/13/2025  33/10/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 3/7/2025

HARRIER 2509N 3/14/2025  23/12/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/10/2025
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EVER OBEY 0413-038N 3/19/2025  43/15/2025DANANG HONG KONG 3/12/2025

INTERASIA PURSUIT N074 3/19/2025  33/16/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 3/13/2025

MILD TUNE 2510N 3/18/2025  23/16/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/14/2025

HARRIER 2510N 3/21/2025  23/19/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/17/2025

EVER WIN 1680-086N 3/25/2025  43/21/2025DANANG HONG KONG 3/18/2025

WAN HAI 290 N067 3/26/2025  33/23/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 3/20/2025

YM INITIATIVE 336N 3/25/2025  23/23/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/21/2025

MILD SYMPHONY 2511N 3/28/2025  23/26/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/24/2025

WAN HAI 291 N043 4/2/2025  33/30/2025HO CHI MINH HONG KONG 3/27/2025

CONSERO 2512N 4/1/2025  23/30/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/28/2025

CONSCIENCE 2512N 4/4/2025  24/2/2025HAIPHONG HONG KONG 3/31/2025

HEUNG-A

DONGJIN CONTINENTAL 0186E 3/7/2025  63/1/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 2/27/2025

SITC KANTO 2505N 3/11/2025  63/5/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/3/2025

RACHA BHUM V.0191N 3/12/2025  73/5/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/3/2025

POS HOCHIMINH 1044N 3/11/2025  43/7/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/3/2025

KHARIS HERITAGE 2503E 3/14/2025  63/8/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/6/2025

SAWASDEE SIRIUS 2503N 3/14/2025  53/9/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/7/2025

SITC GUANGDONG 2507N 3/18/2025  63/12/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/10/2025

DONGJIN CONFIDENT V.0129N 3/17/2025  43/13/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/11/2025

DONGJIN CONTINENTAL 0187E 3/21/2025  63/15/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/13/2025

PEGASUS PROTO 2503N 3/22/2025  63/16/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/14/2025

SITC MACAO 2505N 3/25/2025  63/19/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/17/2025

BUXMELODY V.0222N 3/27/2025  83/19/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/17/2025

KHARIS HERITAGE 2504E 3/28/2025  63/22/2025HAIPHONG INCHEON 3/20/2025

POS HOCHIMINH 1045N 3/29/2025  63/23/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/21/2025

SAWASDEE SIRIUS V.2504N 4/3/2025  83/26/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/24/2025

SAWASDEE DENEB 2503N 4/5/2025  83/28/2025HO CHI MINH INCHEON 3/26/2025

SINOKOR

INCHEON VOYAGER 2501S 3/7/2025  53/2/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 2/27/2025

SUNRISE DRAGON 2504S 3/14/2025  93/5/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 3/3/2025

STARSHIP JUPITER 2502S 3/15/2025  63/9/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 3/7/2025

ANDERSON DRAGON 2502S 3/21/2025  93/12/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 3/10/2025

SITC GUANGXI 2508S 3/28/2025  93/19/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 3/17/2025

KMTC XIAMEN 2502S 3/26/2025  63/20/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 3/18/2025

SUNRISE DRAGON 2506S 4/4/2025  93/26/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 3/24/2025

KMTC SURABAYA 2503S 4/4/2025  63/29/2025HO CHI MINH JAKARTA 3/27/2025

ANDERSON DRAGON 2504S 4/11/2025  94/2/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 3/31/2025
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SITC GUANGXI 2510S 4/18/2025  94/9/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 4/7/2025

SUNRISE DRAGON 2508S 4/25/2025  94/16/2025HAIPHONG JAKARTA 4/14/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

HELGOLAND 012N 3/13/2025  43/9/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 3/7/2025

TAICHUNG 408N 3/21/2025  53/16/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 3/14/2025

YM INITIATIVE 336N 3/28/2025  53/23/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 3/21/2025

YM HORIZON 400N 4/4/2025  53/30/2025HAIPHONG KEELUNG 3/28/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

ARICA BRIDGE 254N 3/9/2025  83/1/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 2/26/2025

CALLAO BRIDGE 267N 3/13/2025  83/5/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 3/3/2025

ZHONG GU NAN HAI 2508N 3/21/2025  93/12/2025HO CHI MINH KOBE 3/10/2025

SINOKOR

SAWASDEE SIRIUS 2503S 3/6/2025  23/4/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 2/28/2025

PEGASUS PROTO 2503S 3/11/2025  13/10/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 3/7/2025

POS HOCHIMINH 1045S 3/19/2025  23/17/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 3/14/2025

INCHEON VOYAGER 2502S 3/26/2025  23/24/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 3/21/2025

PEGASUS PROTO 2504S 4/2/2025  23/31/2025HO CHI MINH LAEM CHABANG 3/28/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

STARSHIP NEPTUNE 0006N 3/13/2025  33/10/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/7/2025

EVER CALM 0077-100A 3/19/2025  73/12/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/8/2025

PALAWAN 010N 3/20/2025  53/15/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/12/2025

EVER COMMAND 0078-061A 3/25/2025  73/18/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/15/2025

GREEN CLARITY 0079-115A 3/24/2025  43/20/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/17/2025

MARINA ONE 0031N 3/23/2025  33/20/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/17/2025

MARIA C 0079N 3/29/2025  33/26/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/24/2025

MTT PORT KELANG 0080-016A 4/4/2025  73/28/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 3/25/2025

EVER CALM 0081-101A 4/13/2025  74/6/2025HAIPHONG MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 4/3/2025

MARINA ONE 0032N 4/19/2025  34/16/2025HO CHI MINH MANILA NORTH HARBOUR 4/11/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

AMOUREUX 2505N 3/13/2025  103/3/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 2/28/2025

SITC HANSHIN 2505N 3/17/2025  83/9/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 3/7/2025

SITC SHENGDE 2505N 3/28/2025  103/18/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 3/14/2025

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 039N 3/28/2025  93/19/2025HAIPHONG NAGOYA 3/17/2025

SITC XIANDE 2507N 4/4/2025  103/25/2025HO CHI MINH NAGOYA 3/21/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

ARICA BRIDGE 254N 3/8/2025  73/1/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 2/26/2025

Print Date: 3/3/2025    4:19:07PM                  Page:Page 6 of 10



From 3/1/2025 To 4/30/2025 

ECU VIETNAM

SAILING SCHEDULE 

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING ETA (Dest.) Remark Transit TimeETDPOL POD

SITC YUANHE 2505N 3/10/2025  93/1/2025HAIPHONG OSAKA 2/28/2025

CALLAO BRIDGE 267N 3/12/2025  73/5/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 3/3/2025

SITC PINGHE 2505N 3/18/2025  93/9/2025HAIPHONG OSAKA 3/7/2025

ZHONG GU NAN HAI 2508N 3/20/2025  83/12/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 3/10/2025

SITC DALIAN 2507N 3/25/2025  93/16/2025HAIPHONG OSAKA 3/14/2025

ARICA BRIDGE 255N 3/26/2025  73/19/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 3/17/2025

CALLAO BRIDGE 268N 4/2/2025  73/26/2025HO CHI MINH OSAKA 3/24/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

YM HEIGHTS 390S 3/14/2025  93/5/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 2/28/2025

TOKYO TOWER 008S 3/17/2025  63/11/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 3/7/2025

SITC YUANMING 2504S 3/12/2025  33/9/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 3/7/2025

WAN HAI 290 S067 3/16/2025  33/13/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 3/11/2025

YM HEIGHTS 391S 3/24/2025  63/18/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 3/14/2025

WAN HAI 291 S043 3/23/2025  33/20/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 3/18/2025

TOKYO TOWER 009S 3/31/2025  63/25/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 3/21/2025

WAN HAI 293 S071 3/30/2025  33/27/2025HO CHI MINH PORT KELANG 3/25/2025

YM HEIGHTS 392S 4/7/2025  64/1/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 3/28/2025

TOKYO TOWER 010S 4/14/2025  64/8/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 4/4/2025

YM HEIGHTS 393S 4/21/2025  64/15/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 4/11/2025

TOKYO TOWER 011S 4/28/2025  64/22/2025HAIPHONG PORT KELANG 4/17/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

SITC SHANDONG 2505N 3/9/2025  73/2/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 2/27/2025

MILD SONATA 2508N 3/13/2025  103/3/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 2/28/2025

LAEM CHABANG VOYAGER 2502N 3/12/2025  53/7/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 3/5/2025

CONSERO 2509N 3/15/2025  63/9/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 3/7/2025

JAKARTA VOYAGER 2502N 3/18/2025  73/11/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 3/7/2025

MILD TUNE 2510N 3/22/2025  63/16/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 3/14/2025

YEOSU VOYAGER 2502N 3/23/2025  63/17/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 3/14/2025

MILD SONATA 2511N 3/29/2025  63/23/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 3/21/2025

SURABAYA VOYAGER 2502N 3/30/2025  53/25/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 3/21/2025

CONSERO 2512N 4/5/2025  63/30/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 3/28/2025

LAEM CHABANG VOYAGER 2503N 4/6/2025  63/31/2025HO CHI MINH SHANGHAI 3/28/2025

MILD TUNE 2513N 4/12/2025  64/6/2025HAIPHONG SHANGHAI 4/4/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN BETA 030S 3/9/2025  73/2/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/25/2025

TAICHUNG 408S 3/5/2025  43/1/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 2/26/2025

YM HEIGHTS 390S 3/12/2025  73/5/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 2/28/2025

SINAR SUNDA 185S 3/5/2025  23/3/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 2/28/2025
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KOTA NAZAR 0362S 3/8/2025  33/5/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/3/2025

YM INITIATIVE 336S 3/13/2025  53/8/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 3/5/2025

BALTRUM 015S 3/11/2025  23/9/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/6/2025

INCEDA 015S 3/14/2025  43/10/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 3/7/2025

TOKYO TOWER 008S 3/16/2025  53/11/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 3/7/2025

AN HAI 041S 3/12/2025  23/10/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/7/2025

YM HORIZON 400S 3/20/2025  53/15/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 3/12/2025

YM HEIGHTS 391S 3/23/2025  53/18/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 3/14/2025

SINAR SUNDA 186S 3/19/2025  23/17/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/14/2025

YM HARMONY 419S 3/27/2025  53/22/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 3/19/2025

TOKYO TOWER 009S 3/30/2025  53/25/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 3/21/2025

AN HAI 042S 3/26/2025  23/24/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/21/2025

TAICHUNG 409S 4/3/2025  53/29/2025DANANG SINGAPORE 3/26/2025

YM HEIGHTS 392S 4/6/2025  54/1/2025HAIPHONG SINGAPORE 3/28/2025

SINAR SUNDA 187S 4/2/2025  23/31/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/28/2025

CANCELED CANCELED CANCELLED 4-6V.122024 4/2/2025  23/31/2025HO CHI MINH SINGAPORE 3/29/2025

YANG MING MARINE TRANSPORT CORP.

EVER OMNI V. 035B 3/8/2025  43/4/2025HO CHI MINH TAICHUNG 2/28/2025

SITC CONTAINER LINES

REN JIAN 20 009N 3/11/2025  83/3/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 2/27/2025

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 038N 3/10/2025  73/3/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 2/28/2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 107N 3/12/2025  73/5/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 3/3/2025

AS CARLOTTA 508N 3/14/2025  83/6/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/4/2025

ACX PEARL 271N 3/16/2025  83/8/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/6/2025

PEARL RIVER BRIDGE 210N 3/19/2025  63/13/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 3/10/2025

ACX CRYSTAL 307N 3/21/2025  83/13/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/11/2025

BRIGHT SAKURA 001N 3/23/2025  83/15/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/13/2025

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 039N 3/28/2025  73/21/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 3/18/2025

X-PRESS KAILASH 2506N 3/28/2025  83/20/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/18/2025

TS DALIAN 019N 3/30/2025  83/22/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/20/2025

SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 108N 4/2/2025  73/26/2025HAIPHONG TOKYO 3/22/2025

AS CARLOTTA 509N 4/4/2025  83/27/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/25/2025

WAN HAI 331 009N 4/6/2025  83/29/2025HO CHI MINH TOKYO 3/27/2025

INDIAN SUB CONTINENT

OOCL

ZHONG GU YING KOU 2508W 3/13/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  83/5/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 3/3/2025

ULSAN VOYAGER 2504W 3/19/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  93/10/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 3/7/2025
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TENDER SOUL 004W 3/23/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  103/13/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 3/11/2025

SITC CEBU 2504W 3/30/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  103/20/2025HO CHI MINH CHENNAI (MADRAS) 3/18/2025

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN BETA 030S 4/3/2025 MV: YM MANDATE 096W  323/2/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 2/25/2025

INTERASIA ELEVATE W049 3/14/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  123/2/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 2/27/2025

SINAR BAJO 064S 3/26/2025  193/7/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 3/4/2025

KOTA NAZAR 0362S 3/20/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 8-Mar  143/6/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 3/4/2025

CMA CGM VISBY 5IU9CW1NC 4/3/2025  203/14/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 3/11/2025

INTERASIA TENACITY W003 3/28/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  133/15/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 3/12/2025

INCEDA 016S 4/17/2025  273/21/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 3/18/2025

MTT SAISUNEE 059S 4/2/2025 TRANSIT SERVICE VIA PKG  133/20/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 3/18/2025

SINAR BAJO 066S 4/15/2025  183/28/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 3/25/2025

INTERASIA ELEVATE W050 4/10/2025 DIRECT SERVICE  123/29/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 3/27/2025

CMA CGM VISBY 5IU9CW1NC 4/21/2025  174/4/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 4/1/2025

INCEDA 018S 4/28/2025  174/11/2025HAIPHONG NHAVA SHEVA 4/8/2025

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE TBN 4/25/2025 TBN  134/12/2025HO CHI MINH NHAVA SHEVA 4/10/2025

SCANDINAVIA

Ocean Network Express (Vietnam) Co., Ltd

HAIAN BETA 030S 4/22/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 7 MAR  493/4/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 2/28/2025

HAIAN DELL 011S 4/22/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 14 Mar  423/11/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 3/7/2025

HAIAN BETA 031S 5/6/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 21 Mar  493/18/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 3/14/2025

HAIAN DELL 012S 5/13/2025 FEEDER ETA SIN 28 Mar  493/25/2025HO CHI MINH GOTHENBURG 3/21/2025

USA NORTH ATLANTIC

ZIM LINE

ZIM CORAL 6E 4/11/2025  383/4/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 2/28/2025

MSC EMMA GU509W 4/11/2025  333/9/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 3/6/2025

ZIM PEARL 5E 4/18/2025  383/11/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 3/7/2025

MSC CRISTINA GU510W 4/20/2025  353/16/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 3/13/2025

ZIM EMERALD 6E 4/25/2025  383/18/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 3/14/2025

MSC RENEE GU511W 4/25/2025  333/23/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 3/20/2025

ZIM SAPPHIRE 5E 5/2/2025  383/25/2025HAIPHONG NEW YORK , NY 3/21/2025

MSC ELISA XIII GU512W 5/2/2025  333/30/2025HO CHI MINH NEW YORK , NY 3/27/2025

USA WEST COAST

ZIM LINE

ZIM EAGLE 8E 3/18/2025  173/1/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 2/26/2025
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ZIM EAGLE V.8E 3/18/2025  173/1/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 2/26/2025

SEASPAN BRAVO 434E 3/29/2025  253/4/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/27/2025

SEASPAN BRAVO 434E 3/29/2025  253/4/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/28/2025

SEASPAN BRAVO 434E 3/29/2025  253/4/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 2/28/2025

KANWAY FORTUNE 54N 3/25/2025  183/7/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/4/2025

WAN HAI A16 E005 4/3/2025  243/10/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/7/2025

ZIM PEARL 5E 4/1/2025  213/11/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/7/2025

OOCL BAUHINIA 003E 4/3/2025  203/14/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 3/11/2025

ONE COMPETENCE 093E 4/4/2025  193/16/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/12/2025

ZIM EMERALD 6E 4/8/2025  213/18/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/14/2025

YM MATURITY 100E 4/9/2025  213/19/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/15/2025

COSCO ENGLAND 069E 4/10/2025  203/21/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 3/18/2025

ZIM SAPPHIRE 5E 4/15/2025  213/25/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/21/2025

NYK VESTA 089E 4/14/2025  183/27/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/22/2025

OOCL POLAND 050E 4/17/2025  203/28/2025HO CHI MINH LOS ANGELES, CA 3/25/2025

YM MILESTONE 096E 4/21/2025  194/2/2025HAIPHONG LOS ANGELES, CA 3/29/2025
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